
CPV: 44423000-1 Diverse articole

I.D.: 45274875

Data publicarii	23.03.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 844,12 RON - 844,12 RON

Descriere: MUFA 1" ZN_1*3.3613 LEI/BC = 3.36 LEI SOLUTIE ANTIMUCEGAI_6*26.0504 LEI/BC = 156.3 LEI/BC PERIE WC_3*10.5042 LEI/B C= 31.51 LEI/BC SODA CALCINATA 900 GR_3*5.8824 LEI/BC = 17.65 LEI COT ½ NR.2 BZ_1*5.0420 LEI/BC = 5.04 LEI COT PEX 16_2*11.7647 LEI/BC = 23.53 LEI INTRERUPATOR ALB_5*7.9832 LEI/B C= 39.92 LEI BANDA HARTIE 50*50_2*9.2437 LEI/BC = 18.49 LEI VAR SPOR 8.5 L INT._1*105.0420 LEI/B C= 105.04 LEI BROASCA Y2 SA 600_1*30.2521 LEI/BC = 30.25 LEI GARNITURA ANER SHILD CHEIE 90MM_1*21.8487 LEI/BC = 21.85 LEI BEC LED_10*11.7647 LEI/BC = 117.65 LEI LAMPA 2X18_6*25.2101 LEI/BC = 151.26 LEI TUB NEON 18W_15*4.6218 LEI/BC = 69.33 LEI SODA CALCINATA 900 GR_9*5.8824 LEI/BC = 52.94 LEI
